Jhabbu Singh Memorial College, Pt

Admission Fee Structure Of Semester - VI (2021-2(
Admission Form

Admission Fee

Monthly Fee ( Dec 2023 to May 2024)

Library Card

Identity Card

OO~ |WIN|F-

College Development Fee

Total Amount

Documents :-
1 Admit Card Semester | to V
2 Marksheet Semester | to V
3 Passport Size Photo - 2
4 Aadhar Card

Note :- Admission Date - 03-04-2024 to 16-04-2024
16-04-2024 & dT¢ faeva e -Rs. 100 AR
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250.00

650.00

900.00

50.00

50.00

600.00

2500.00




