Jhabbu Singh Memorial College, Pl		
Admission Fee Structure Of Semester - VI (2021-20		
1	Admission Form	
2	Admission Fee	
3	Monthly Fee (Dec 2023 to May 2024)	
4	Library Card	
5	Identity Card	
6	College Development Fee	
	Total Amount	

Documents:-

- 1 Admit Card Semester I to V
- 2 Marksheet Semester I to V
- 3 Passport Size Photo 2
- 4 Aadhar Card

Note :- Admission Date - 03-04-2024 to 16-04-2024 16-04-2024 के बाद विलम्ब शुल्क -Rs. 100 लगेगा

iusro			
)24)			
_	250.00		
_	650.00		
_	900.00		
-	50.00		
_	50.00		
_	600.00		
	2500.00		

आदेशानुसार